Latest products
Power Solutions for
Network Equipment and
Telecom
Enclosed and Open Frame
AC-DC and DC-DC converters
Cat. No. PS17_1
Power

Package dimensions
L	 228.6mm	 9.0"
W	 54.5mm	 2.15"
H	 1U	 1U
D1U3CS series: AC-DC or DC-DC power supply
850 up to 1600 Watt
Power density up to 21.7W/in³
•	 N+1 redundant; hot pluggable; ORing FET
•	 PMBus™ / I2C interface with status indicators
•	 Variable speed fan; active current sharing
Package dimensions
L	 279.4mm	 11"
W	 81.3	 3.2"
H	 1U	 1U
Output power Input voltage Output voltage
D1U3CS-W-850-12-Hx 850W 90-264Vac 12Vdc
D1U3CS-W-1300F-12-Hx 1300W 90-264Vac 12Vdc
D1U3CS-D-1600-12-Hx 1600W 40-72Vdc 12Vdc
D1U86 series: AC-DC or DC-DC power supply
460 up to 2200 Watt
Power density up to 53W/in³
•	 N+1 redundancy capable; hot plugging ( up to 8 in parallel )
•	 PMBus™ / I2C interface with status indicators
•	 Current sharing on 12V main output; ORing FET
Package dimensions
L	 196.9mm	 7.75"
W	 86.4mm	 3.4"
H	 1U	 1U
Output power Input voltage Output voltage Standby voltage
D1U86G-W-460-12-HBxDC 460W 90-264Vac 12Vdc 12Vdc
D1U86T-W-800-12-Hx
( CRPS features ) 800W 90-264Vac 12Vdc 12Vdc
D1U86P-W-1600-12-HBxDC 1600W 90-264Vac 12Vdc 12Vdc
D1U86-D-1600-12-HBxDC 1600W 40-72Vac 12Vdc 12Vdc
D1U86P-W-2200-12-HBxDC  2200W 90-264Vdc 12Vdc 12Vdc
Output power Input voltage Output voltage
D1U54P-W-450-12-Hx 450W 90-264Vac 12V
D1U54-D-450-12-Hx 450W 40-72Vdc 12V
D1U54P-W-650-12-Hx 650W 90-264Vac 12V
D1U54-D-650-12-Hx 650W 40-72Vdc 12V
D1U54P-M-800-12-HBxBC 800W 260-400Vdc 12V
D1U54-D-800-12-HBxBC 800W 40-72Vdc 12V
D1U54-D-1200-12-Hx 1200W 40-72Vdc 12V
D1U54P-W-1200-12-Hx 1200W 90-264Vac 12V
D1U54P-W-1500-12-Hx 1500W 90-264Vac 12V
D1U54-D-1500-12-Hx 1500W 40-72Vdc 12V
D1U54P-W-2000-12-Hx 2000W 90-264Vac 12V
PM
PM80
PLUS®
GOLD

D1U4 series: AC-DC power supply
1600 to 2200 Watt
Power density up to 17.9W/in³
•	 N+1 redundant; hot pluggable; ORing FET
•	 PMBus™ power management bus supported
by dual redundant I2C interfaces
•	 PoE compatible
Package dimensions
L	 355.6mm	 14"
W	 101.6mm	 4"
H	 1U	 1U
Output power Input voltage Output voltage
D1U4-W-1600-54-HBxC
( PoE compliant )
1600W 90-264Vac 54Vdc
D1U4CS-W-2200-12-Hx 2200W 90-264Vac 12Vdc
MWOCP74-3000-A-RM power supply
3030 Watt
•	 80 Plus® Titanium efficiency; 96% efficiency @ 50% load
•	 30.4W/cubic inch power density